Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dial can be attached (M-22 series only)
RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
M  -  1  3  0  3    1  0  0
Series name Nominal resistance value（Ω）
100, 200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k, 10 k, 20 k, 50 kM-1303, M-1305, M-22S10
M-22E10, M-22E10-050
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of turn
Item
3 turns
5 turns
10 turns
100, 200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k,
10 k, 20 k
100, 200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k,
10 k, 20 k, 50 k
M-1303
M-1305
M-22S10
M-22E10
M-22E10-050
Nominal resistance value (Ω) Part number
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Resistance value
Resistance value
Resistance value
Resistance value ※2
※1
※2：For M-22E10 series, plese refer to the drawing
for its mount size.
※1：M-1303 200 Ω model is manufactured upon
receipt of order basis.
Basic construction
Wirewound multiturn type
RoHS compliant
100
Ambient temperature (℃)
P
o
w
er
 r
at
in
g
 r
at
io
 (
%
)
– 40 + 40 + 85
100
200
500
1 k
2 k
5 k
10k
20 k
50 k
100 k
M series
POTENTIOMETERS
Item Part number